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CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITY LIST 
SESSION: 2024-2025 

MONTH DAY DATE ACTIVITIES 

 
April 

Saturday 20-04-2024 
DRESS UP PARTY + RAMP WALK (1-8) 

BRAIN ACTIVATOR (9-12) 

Saturday 27-04-2024 HOUSE MEETING 

 

 

 
May 

Saturday 04-05-2024 GO GREEN (NUR-2) 

 

Saturday 

 
 

18-05-2024 

THE PUPPETEER (NUR-5); 

KHO-KHO & KABADDI COMPETITION(6-8) 

HEALTH & HYGIENE SEMINAR 

+ CHART MAKING (9-12) 

 

June Saturday 29-06-2024 PTM-1 
 

 
 
 
 

July 

Saturday 06-07-2024 INVESTITURE CEREMONY 

 
Saturday 

 
20-07-2024 

MAGIC CHARM MUMBO-JUMBO (NUR-2) 

SPELL-BEE COMPETITION (3-5) 

LEARNING HABITS (6-8) 

 
 

Saturday 

 

 
27-07-2024 

BLUE DAY (NUR-2) 

CINAMATIC TIME (3-5) 

PLANTATION DRIVE(6-8) 

KHO-KHO & KABADDI COMPETITION(9-12) 

 

 
 
 
 

 
August 

 
Saturday 

 
03-08-2024 

FAST & FURIOUS (NUR-5) 

DEBATE COMPETITION(6-8) 

CONSUMER COURT ACTIVITY(9-11) 

Saturday 17-08-2024 TOKEN OF LOVE (RAKHI MAKING) (NUR-8) 

 
Saturday 

 
24-08-2024 

KRISHNA JANMASHTAMI CELEBRATION(NUR-5) 

DODGING TABLE(6-8) 

THEME BASED DEBATE COMPETITION(9-12) 

Saturday 31-08-2024 
ORANGE DAY(NUR-2) 

CLAY ART(3-5) 

 

Streams:- Science | Commerce | Humanities 
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CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITY LIST 
SESSION : 2024-2025 

MONTH DAY DATE ACTIVITIES 

 
 

 
September 

Saturday 07-09-2024 GANESH CHATURTHI CELEBRATION(NUR-8) 

Saturday 13-09-2024 HINDI DIWAS 

 
Saturday 

 
21-09-2024 

UNIQUE COOKS (NUR-5) 

BASKET BALL & VOLLEYBALL COMPETITION (6-8) 

SESSION ON TIME MANAGEMENT 

Saturday 28-09-2024 SCIENCE FAIR 

 

October Saturday 05-10-2024 DIVINE GARBA CELEBRATION 

Saturday 19-10-2024 BABIES DAY OUT (NUR-5) 

Saturday 26-10-2024 
THE COOKING BEES (6-8) 

ECO FRIENDLY DIWALI 

 

 
 

 
November 

      Saturday 

Saturday 

     09-11-2024 

16-11-2024 

           PTM-2 

PINK DAY (NUR-5) 

MANDALA ART(6-8) 

CRICKET & BADMINTON(9-12) 

 

Saturday 
 

23-11-2024 

WORLD OF SHAPES(NUR-2) 

TRAFFIC RULES ACTIVITY(1-5) 

POSTER OF TRAFFIC RULES(6-8) 

Saturday 30-11-2024 
LEARNING MEDICAL HELP (NUR-2) 

FIRST-AID BOX MAKING(3-8) 

 

 

December 

 

Saturday 
 

07-12-2024 

COMMUNITY VISIT(NUR-5) 

KNOWING OUR HELP(VISITING HELPERS)-(6-8) 

RECYCLE ROCKER (9-11) 

 

 

January 

Friday 10-01-2024 PTM-3 

 
Saturday 

14-01-2024 KITE CARNIVAL( KITE MAKING ) (6-8) 

18-01-2024 
WHITE DAY & POEM RECITATION(NUR-5) 

THEME BASED ESSAY-WRITING COMPETITION(6-8) 

25-01-2024 REPUBLIC DAY (KNOW OUR CONSTITUTION 

 

 

 
February 

 

 
Saturday 

08-02-2024 ANNUAL FEST 

 

15-02-2024 

RED DAY(NUR-2) 

BOOKMARK MAKING(6-8) 

MOCK PARLIAMENT (9-11) 

28-02-2024 SCIENCE QUIZ AND MODEL DISPLAY 

To Be Decided FAREWELL ; REVISION & FINAL EXAMINATION 

 

Streams:- Science | Commerce | Humanities 
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IMPORTANT DAYS OF CELEBRATION 
SESSION : 2024-2025 

MONTH DAY DATE ACTIVITIES 

 
April 

Tuesday 04-04-2024 
WELCOMING STUDENTS WITH 

SARASWATI POOJA (SPECIAL ASSESMBLY) 

Saturday 20-04-2024 MAHAVEER JAYANTI (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY) 

Monday 22-04-2024 EARTH DAY CELEBRATION 

 
May 

Wednesday 01-05-2024 
INTERNATIONAL LABOUR DAY 

(CLEANLINESS DRIVE) 

Thursday 09-05-2024 MAHARANA PRATAP JAYANTI(SPECIAL ASSEMBLY) 

Monday 13-05-2024 MOTHER'S DAY CELEBRATION (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY) 

June 
Friday 21-06-2024 INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY 

   

July 
Monday 01-07-2024 DOCTOR'S DAY (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY) 

Saturday 06-07-2024 INVESTITURE CEREMONY 

August 
Monday 12-08-2024 INTERNATIONAL YOUTH DAY 

Thursday 15-08-2024 INDEPENDENCE DAY 

 

September 

Thursday 05-09-2024 TEACHER'S DAY (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY) 

Saturday 07-09-2024 GANESH CHATURTHI CELEBRATION 

Saturday 13-09-2024 HINDI DIVAS 

Saturday      28-09-2024 SCIENCE FAIR 

Sunday 12-09-2024 KHEJARI SHAHID DIVAS (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY) 

 

 
October 

Tuesday 02-10-2024 
MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTI 

CELEBRATION (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY) 

Saturday 05-10-2024 NAVRATRI CELEBRATION 

Thursday 10-10-2024 
WORLD MENTAL HEALTH DAY 
SEMINAR (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY) 

Saturday 26-10-2024 DIWALI CELEBRATION 

November 
Thursday 14-11-2024 CHILDREN'S DAY CELEBRATION 

Tuesday 26-11-2024 CONSTITUTION DAY 

December Tuesday 24-12-2024 CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION 

 

January 

Tuesday 14-01-2024 KITE CARNIVAL 

Sunday 26-01-2024 REPUBLIC DAY 

Friday 28-02-2024 NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY 

To Be Decided  FAREWELL PARTY 

 

Streams:- Science | Commerce | Humanities 
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HOLIDAY LIST 
SESSION: 2024-2025 

Affiliation No. 1731155 

 

MONTH DAY DATE HOLIDAY 

 

April 

Tuesday 11-04-2024 CHETI CHAND / EID-UL-FITR 

Wednesday 17-04-2024 RAM-NAVAMI 

Sunday 21-04-2024 MAHAVEER JAYANTI 

 
May 

Friday 10-05-2024 PARSHURAM JAYANTI 

Sunday 
to 

Tuesday 

19-05-2024 
to 

18.06.2024 

 

SUMMER BREAK 

Thursday 23-05-2024 BUDDHA PURNIMA 

June Monday 17-06-2024 BAKRA-EID 

July Wednesday 17-07-2024 MUHARRAM 

August 
Friday 09-08-2024 WORLD TRIBAL DAY 

Monday 19-08-2024 RAKSHA BANDHAN 

Monday 26-08-2024 JANMASHTAMI 

September 
Friday 13-09-2024 RAMDEV JAYANTI 

Monday 16-09-2024 EID-E-MILAD (BY MOON) 

Monday 17-09-2024 ANANT CHAUDAS (COLLECTOR HOLIDAY) 

 

October 

 

 

November 

Thursday 
Friday 

03-10-2024 
11-10-2024 

     STHAPANA 
MAHA ASHTAMI 

Saturday 12-10-2024 MAHA-NAVMI 

Sunday 13-10-2024 VIJAYA-DASHMI 

Sunday 
to 

Sunday 

27-10-2024 
to 

03.11.2024 
DIWALI BREAK 

Friday 15-11-2024 GURU NANAK JAYANTI 

December 

 

January 

Wednesday 
to 

Sunday 

25-12-2024 
to 

05.01.2025 

 

WINTER-BREAK 

Tuesday 14-01-2025 MAKAR SAKRANTI 

Friday 17-01-2025 GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI 

February 
Friday 07-02-2025 DEVNARAYAN JAYANTI 

Wednesday 26-02-2025 MAHASHIVRATRI 

March 
Friday 14-03-2025 HOLI 

Saturday 15-03-2025 HOLI (DHULANDI) 

Friday 21-03-2025 SHEETLA SAPTAMI 

NOTE: 

1) EVERY SECOND SATURDAY THERE WILL BE A HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS. 

2) SUMMER BREAK: 19-05-2024 TO 18-06-2024. 

3) DIWALI BREAK : 27-10-2024 TO 3-11-2025 

4) WINTER BREAK: 25-12-2024 TO 05-01-2025 

5) PARENTS VISITING DAY: EVERY SATURDAY DURING SCHOOL HOURS. 

Streams:- Science | Commerce | Humanities 



 


